  Cove lighting and other applications
  Wide range of types:
CRI>90, Dynamic White, RGB, RGBW, etc.
  Wide range of powers:
from 4,8 W/m to 33,3 W/m
  Dimmable flexible strip
  Up to 3074 lm/m
  It can be cut on size at site

LEDs/m
LED
Pitch
(mm)
Cutting
Length
(mm)
W/Reel
(W)
Length
(m)
Width
(mm) IP Product
References
Linear Flex® Basic
Basic 24W / WW 2.700 100 >80 266 4,8 55 60 16,6 100 24 5 10 67 7251731/85/2K7
Basic 24W / NW 4.000 150 >80 286 4,8 60 60 16,6 100 24 5 10 67 7251731/85/4K
Basic 24W / CW 6.000 250 >80 310 4,8 66 60 16,6 100 24 5 10 67 7251731/80/6K5
Basic 72W / WW 2.700 100 >80 860 14,4 60 180 5,5 33 72 5 8 20 7251713/85/2K7
Basic 72W / NW 4.000 150 >80 913 14,4 63 180 5,5 33 72 5 8 20 7251713/85/4K
Basic 72W / CW 6.000 250 >80 990 14,4 69 180 5,5 33 72 5 8 20 7251713/80/6K5
Basic 84W / WW 2.700 100 >80 990 16,8 59 240 4,1 25 84 5 10 20 7251714/85/2K7
Basic 84W / NW 4.000 150 >80 1.063 16,8 63 240 4,1 25 84 5 10 20 7251714/85/4K
Basic 84W / CW 6.000 250 >80 1.152 16,8 69 240 4,1 25 84 5 10 20 7251714/80/6K5
Linear Flex® Plus
Plus 43W / WW 2.700 100 >80 639 8,7 73 36 27,7 167 43 5 12 67 7251831/85/2K7
Plus 43W / NW 4.000 150 >80 686 8,7 79 36 27,7 167 43 5 12 67 7251831/85/4K
Plus 43W / CW 6.000 250 >80 744 8,7 86 36 27,7 167 43 5 12 67 7251831/80/6K5
Plus 72W / WW 2.700 100 >80 858 14,4 60 60 16,6 100 72 5 12 67 7251832/85/2K7
Plus 72W / NW 4.000 150 >80 885 14,4 62 60 16,6 100 72 5 12 67 7251832/85/4K
Plus 72W / CW 6.000 250 >80 901 14,4 63 60 16,6 100 72 5 12 67 7251832/80/6K5
Plus 84W / WW 2.700 100 >80 1.105 16,8 66 84 11,9 71 84 5 10 20 7251813/85/2K7
Plus 84W / NW 4.000 150 >80 1.162 16,8 69 84 11,9 71 84 5 10 20 7251813/85/4K
Plus 84W / CW 6.000 250 >80 1260 16,8 75 84 11,9 71 84 5 10 20 7251813/80/6K5
Linear Flex® Ultra Plus
Ultra Plus 72W / WW 2.700 100 >80 1.047 14,4 73 60 16,6 100 72 5 10 67 7252231/85/2K7
Ultra Plus 72W / NW 4.000 150 >80 1.080 14,4 75 60 16,6 100 72 5 10 67 7252231/85/4K
Ultra Plus 72W / CW 6.000 250 >80 1.101 14,4 76 60 16,6 100 72 5 10 67 7252231/80/6K5
Ultra Plus 120W / WW 2.700 100 >80 1.926 24 80 120 8,3 50 120 5 8 20 7252212/85/2K7
Ultra Plus 120W / NW 4.000 150 >80 2.026 24 85 120 8,3 50 120 5 8 20 7252212/85/4K
Ultra Plus 120W / CW 6.000 250 >80 2.196 24 92 120 8,3 50 120 5 8 20 7252212/80/6K5
Ultra Plus 100W / WW 2.700 100 >80 2.750 33,6 82 168 5,9 36 100 3 8 20 7252213/85/2K7
Ultra Plus 100W / NW 4.000 150 >80 2.893 33,6 86 168 5,9 36 100 3 8 20 7252213/85/4K
Ultra Plus 100W / CW 6.000 250 >80 3.074 33,6 92 168 5,9 36 100 3 8 20 7252213/80/6K5
Linear Flex® RGB/RGBW
72W / RGB – – – 150 14,4 10 60 16,6 100 72 5 12 68 7251512/C11
80W / RGBW – – >80 586 16 37 120 16,6 100 80 5 12 20 7251532/C29
Linear Flex® Dynamic White
96W / DW 2.300-6.000 250 >80 1.380 19,2 71 120 8,3 50 96 5 12 65 7251540/C26
Linear Flex® CRI>90
CRI>90 24W / HWW 2.200 75 >90 242 4,8 50 60 16,6 100 24 5 10 67 7251731/90/2K2
CRI>90 24W / WW 2.700 75 >90 248 4,8 52 60 16,6 100 24 5 10 67 7251731/90/2K7
CRI>90 43W / HWW 2.200 75 >90 523 8,7 60 36 27,7 167 43 5 12 67 7251831/90/2K2
CRI>90 43W / WW 2.700 75 >90 534 8,7 62 36 27,7 167 43 5 12 67 7251831/90/2K7
CRI>90 72W / HWW 2.200 75 >90 872 14,4 60 60 16,6 100 72 5 12 67 7251832/90/2K2
CRI>90 72W / WW 2.700 75 >90 890 14,4 62 60 16,6 100 72 5 12 67 7251832/90/2K7
CRI>90 84W / HWW 2.200 75 >90 690 16,8 41 240 4,1 25 84 5 12 67 7251734/90/2K2
CRI>90 84W / WW 2.700 75 >90 700 16,8 42 240 4,1 25 84 5 12 67 7251734/90/2K7
-20°C
-4°F
+45°
+113°F